
List of Contacts 
 
 

HKTDC 
  
Business Development Manager Ms Yuki Cheung 
 Exhibitions & Digital Business Department 
 Telephone:  (852) 2240 4469 
 Email:  yuki.yy.cheung@hktdc.org 
  
  
Project Manager Ms Stephanie Tang 
 Exhibitions & Digital Business Department 
 Telephone:  (852) 2240 4622 
 Email:  stephanie.sp.tang@hktdc.org 
  
Project Executive Ms Cherry Ho 
 Exhibitions & Digital Business Department 

 Telephone:  (852) 2240 4869 
 Email:  cherry.sn.ho@hktdc.org 

  
Project Executive Ms Crystal Szeto 
 Exhibitions & Digital Business Department 

 Telephone:  (852) 2240 4010 
 Email:  crystal.ty.szeto@hktdc.org 

  
Project Executive Ms Josie Lam 
 Exhibitions & Digital Business Department 

 Telephone:  (852) 2240 4811 
 Email:  josie.tk.lam@hktdc.org 

  
  
Custom-built Exhibitors Coordinator Mr Roy Chau 
 Exhibition Services Department 
 Telephone:  (852) 2240 5452 
 Email:  roy.ks.chau@hktdc.org 
  
Additional Booth Facilities Order, Mr Tom Tse 
Relocate or Delete Standard Booth Exhibition Services Department 
Facilities Coordinator Telephone: (852) 2240 5465 
 Facsimile:  (852) 3521 0450 
 Email:  eea.es@hktdc.org 
   
Messe Frankfurt (HK) Ltd  

  
Trade Fair Manager Ms Mandy Lip 
 Telephone: (852) 2238 9951 
 Email:  mandy.Lip@hongkong.messefrankfurt.com 
   
Assistant Sales Manager Ms Dominique Kwan 
 Telephone: (852) 2238 9903 
 Email:  dominique.kwan@hongkong.messefrankfurt.com 
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